
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 26th March 2023
Notes:             

Hemel Hempstead, Marlowes, Stop H 0715 0920 1120 1320 1730        

Hemel Hempstead, Riverside, Stop 22 0717 0922 1122 1322 1732        

Hemel Hempstead Railway Stn, Stop C a 0722 0927 1127 1327 1737        

Bovingdon, HMP Main Block 0732 0937 1137 1337 |        

Bovingdon, High Street, Memorial Hall 0735 0940 1140 1340 1740        

Chipperfi eld, Dunny Lane, Spice Village 0742 0947 1147 1347 1747        

Belsize, Dunny Lane, opp The Plough PH 0744 0949 1149 1349 1749        

Sarratt, The Green, The Boot PH 0747 0952 1152 1352 1752        

Croxley, Underground Station (E) c 0801 1006 1206 1406 1806        

Croxley Green, Two Bridges, Stop A 0806 1008 1208 1408 1808        

Watford, Underground Station (E) c 0812 1010 1210 1410 1810        

Watford, Clarendon Rd, Stop S 0821 | | | 1816        

Watford Junction Railway Stn, Stop 2 a 0826 | | | 1821        

Watford, High Street 0832 1018 1218 1418         

SATURDAYS from 26th March 2023
Notes:             

Hemel Hempstead, Marlowes, Stop H 0715 0920 1120 1320 1520 1730       

Hemel Hempstead, Riverside, Stop 22 0717 0922 1122 1322 1522 1732       

Hemel Hempstead Railway Stn, Stop C a 0722 0927 1127 1327 1527 1737       

Bovingdon, HMP Main Block 0732 0937 1137 1337 1537 |       

Bovingdon, High Street, Memorial Hall 0735 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740       

Chipperfi eld, Dunny Lane, Spice Village 0742 0947 1147 1347 1547 1747       

Belsize, Dunny Lane, opp The Plough PH 0744 0949 1149 1349 1549 1749       

Sarratt, The Green, The Boot PH 0747 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752       

Croxley, Underground Station (E) c 0801 1006 1206 1406 1606 1806       

Croxley Green, Two Bridges, Stop A 0804 1008 1208 1408 1608 1808       

Watford, Underground Station (E) c 0807 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810       

Watford, High Street 0816 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818       

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station c - Near Underground Station 

OPERATOR: Red Eagle Customer Care: 01296 747926

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

352Hemel Hempstead – Watford

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

www.intalink.org.uk

Issued and accepted throughout on this service



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 26th March 2023
Notes:             

Watford Junction Railway Stn, Stop 2 a     1823        

Watford, High Street, Stop F 1020 1220 1420 1550 1830        

Watford, Underground Station (W) c 1025 1225 1425 1555 1835        

Croxley Green, Two Bridges, Stop B 1028 1228 1428 1558 1838        

Croxley, Underground Station (NW) c 1031 1231 1431 1601 1841        

Sarratt, The Green, opp The Boot PH 1044 1244 1444 1614 1854        

Belsize, Dunny Lane, The Plough PH 1047 1247 1447 1617 1857        

Chipperfi eld, Dunny Lane, opp Spice Village 1049 1249 1449 1619 1859        

Bovingdon, High Street, opp Memorial Hall 1055 1255 1455 1625 1905        

Bovingdon, HMP Main Block 1058 1258 1458 1628 |        

Hemel Hempstead Railway Stn, Stop A a 1107 1307 1507 1737 1913        

Hemel Hempstead, Riverside, Stop 27 1111 1311 1511 1641 1917        

Hemel Hempstead, Marlowes 1114 1314 1514 1644 1920        

SATURDAYS from 26th March 2023
Notes:             

Watford Junction Railway Stn, Stop 2 a      1823       

Watford, High Street, Stop F 0820 1020 1220 1420 1630 1830       

Watford, Underground Station (W) c 0825 1025 1225 1425 1635 1835       

Croxley Green, Two Bridges, Stop B 0828 1028 1228 1428 1638 1838       

Croxley, Underground Station (NW) c 0831 1031 1231 1431 1641 1841       

Sarratt, The Green, opp The Boot PH 0844 1044 1244 1444 1654 1854       

Belsize, Dunny Lane, The Plough PH 0847 1047 1247 1447 1657 1857       

Chipperfi eld, Dunny Lane, opp Spice Village 0849 1049 1249 1449 1659 1859       

Bovingdon, High Street, opp Memorial Hall 0855 1055 1255 1455 1705 1905       

Bovingdon, HMP Main Block 0858 1058 1258 1458 1708 |       

Hemel Hempstead Railway Stn, Stop A a 0907 1107 1307 1507 1717 1913       

Hemel Hempstead, Riverside, Stop 27 0911 1111 1311 1511 1721 1917       

Hemel Hempstead, Marlowes 0914 1114 1314 1514 1724 1920       

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station c - Near Underground Station 

OPERATOR: Red Eagle Customer Care: 01296 747926

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Watford – Hemel Hempstead 352

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

www.intalink.org.uk

Issued and accepted throughout on this service


